Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial 2

Advanced Excellent Master

# Score # Score # Score Total
Southcross Double Feature 1505 100.0 1505 100.0 1505 100.0 300.0
Crossroad Polesitter Always 1517 100.0 1517 100.0 1517 100.0 300.0
Rapideye All Fired Up 1512 100.0 1512 99.0 1512 100.0 299.0
Norwood Color Me Zayne 1529 100.0 1529 100.0 1529 99.0 299.0
Double J's Jim Dandy 1518 100.0 1518 99.0 1518 99.0 298.0
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim 1513 100.0 1513 98.0 1513 99.0 297.0
Stonehill's Maximum Security from 1534 96.0 1534 100.0 1534 100.0 296.0
Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime 1516 97.0 1516 99.0 1516 99.0 295.0
Huntleigh's Hand Jive 1526 100.0 1526 96.0 1526 99.0 295.0
CitrusHill Never Forget The Dream 1541 97.0 1541 100.0 1541 97.0 294.0
Barnwoods On The Bright Side 1514 97.0 1514 98.0 1514 98.0 293.0
Coedwig's He's My Obsession 1507 96.0 1507 96.0 1507 99.0 291.0
Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit 1540 100.0 1540 88.0 1540 98.0 286.0
Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae 1531 99.0 1531 89.0 1531 97.0 285.0
Indigo's Gwynnie 1538 98.0 1538 94.0 1538 75.0 267.0



Rally High Combined

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

Saturday - Trial 2

# Score # Score Total
Southcross Double Feature Advanced B 1505 100.0 Excellent B 1505 100.0 200.0
Norwood Color Me Zayne Advanced B 1529 100.0 Excellent B 1529 100.0 200.0
Crossroad Polesitter Always Advanced B 1517 100.0 Excellent B 1517 100.0 200.0
Rapideye All Fired Up Advanced B 1512 100.0 Excellent B 1512 99.0 199.0
Double J's Jim Dandy Advanced B 1518 100.0 Excellent B 1518 99.0 199.0
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Advanced B 1513 100.0 Excellent B 1513 98.0 198.0
CitrusHill Never Forget The Dream Advanced B 1541 97.0 Excellent B 1541 100.0 197.0
Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime Advanced B 1516 97.0 Excellent B 1516 99.0 196.0
Stonehill's Maximum Security from Advanced B 1534 96.0 Excellent B 1534 100.0 196.0
Huntleigh's Hand Jive Advanced B 1526 100.0 Excellent B 1526 96.0 196.0
Barnwoods On The Bright Side Advanced B 1514 97.0 Excellent B 1514 98.0 195.0
Indigo's Gwynnie Advanced B 1538 98.0 Excellent B 1538 94.0 192.0
Coedwig's He's My Obsession Advanced B 1507 96.0 Excellent B 1507 96.0 192.0
Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit Advanced B 1540 100.0 Excellent B 1540 88.0 188.0
Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae Advanced B 1531 99.0 Excellent B 1531 89.0 188.0



Armband
1102

Scores by Class
Saturday - Trial 2
Rally Novice A

Score Place Dog Owner
100.0 1 Malibu XIV Emily Scott



Armband

1203
1205
1209
1207
1210
1206
1208

Score

100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
90.0
89.0
82.0

Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Novice B

Dog
Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle
Huntleigh's Irish Promise
Fenix Von Der Herzen Haus
Huntleigh's We All Have Magic Inside Us
Crush Von Der Tetiaroa
Huntleigh's Break the Ice
Twincreek You Can't Stop The Party Trai

Owner

Jennifer Kupish-Leach
Collette Schuler

Tim Greenwell
Darleen Harmon
Cathy Mitchell

April Adams

Lauren Ruth Williams



Armband

1309
1301
1312
1308

Score

100.0
99.0
98.0
ABS

Place
1
2
3

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Intermediate

Dog
Highroller Just For Kix
Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre
Riesenrad's Midnight Angel
Yellowsnow Malamutes Stardust Fairy

Owner

Cherie Kupish
Lauren Ebel
Wendy Sheffler
Jackie Wyandt
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Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Advanced A

Score Place Dog Owner
ABS Abby Kay Hicks Patricia Hicks
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1512
1505
1529
1540
1513
1517
1518
1526
1508
1531
1537
1542
1538
1514
1516
1541
1507
1534
1533
1544
1543
1520
1521
1524
1525
1536

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
97.0
97.0
97.0
96.0
96.0
90.0
WD
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

RACH
Pts
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Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Advanced B

Dog
Rapideye All Fired Up
Southcross Double Feature
Norwood Color Me Zayne
Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Crossroad Polesitter Always
Double J's Jim Dandy
Huntleigh's Hand Jive
Kim-Ne-Dar's Lil Tag-a-long
Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae
Norwood's Look Out Scout
MKL's Lumen
Indigo's Gwynnie
Barnwoods On The Bright Side
Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime

CitrusHill Never Forget The Dream

Coedwig's He's My Obsession

Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne
Bailey's Shadow Echo of Witness Golden

Custer's Osage Haunted Heart
Islehaven Sentinel

Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond
Hat Trick Black Onyx

Rocco Ruddock

Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy

Numark's Frederick of Salmar

Owner

Kimberly Berkley
Christine Carter
Kimberly Berkley
Cherie Kupish

Jan Miller

Kimberly Berkley
Lavada S Vanderheiden
April Adams

Darlene Schaefer
Denise Langendorf
Debi Weaver

Morgan Kramer
Suzanne Johnstone
Wendy Bertsch

Anne Headings

Cheri White

Ashley Brown

Buffy Cramer-Hammann
Carol A Lawrence
Rosjean Custer

Linda Beisswenger
Justin Sims

Gretchen Diether-Haake
Chris Ruddock

Nancy Curtis

Sally Reardon
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1601
1101

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Excellent A

Score Place Dog Owner

70.0 1 Sandy Lee Hicks Patricia Hicks
EXC Napoleon Aditya Eachempati



Armband

1505
1529
1517
1541
1534
1512
1516
1518
1513
1514
1507
1526
1527
1538
1531
1540
1510
1511
1520
1525
1536

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
98.0
96.0
96.0
96.0
94.0
89.0
88.0
87.0
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
10
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Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Excellent B

Dog
Southcross Double Feature
Norwood Color Me Zayne
Crossroad Polesitter Always
CitrusHill Never Forget The Dream

Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne

Rapideye All Fired Up

Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime
Double J's Jim Dandy

JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Barnwoods On The Bright Side
Coedwig's He's My Obsession
Huntleigh's Hand Jive

Solachi Att'a My Price Range
Indigo's Gwynnie

Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae

Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit

Paugh Prints Can You Hear Me Now
Dreamland Mistletoe Magic
Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond
Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
Numark's Frederick of Salmar

Owner

Christine Carter
Kimberly Berkley
Kimberly Berkley
Cheri White

Buffy Cramer-Hammann
Kimberly Berkley
Anne Headings
Lavada S Vanderheiden
Jan Miller

Wendy Bertsch
Ashley Brown

April Adams

Sally McLees
Suzanne Johnstone
Denise Langendorf
Cherie Kupish
Sherri Alspaugh
Soila Sukupolvi
Justin Sims

Nancy Curtis

Sally Reardon
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1505
1512
1517
1534
1507
1513
1516
1518
1526
1529
1514
1540
1531
1541
1522
1536
1530
1515
1520
1538
1525
1539

Score

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
99.0
98.0
98.0
97.0
97.0
94.0
89.0
88.0
87.0
87.0
75.0
ABS
ABS

RACH
Pts
10
10
10
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Place
1

2
3
4

Scores by Class

Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Master

Dog
Southcross Double Feature
Rapideye All Fired Up
Crossroad Polesitter Always

Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne

Coedwig's He's My Obsession
JusDandy Diamonds And Denim
Solachi's Atta Boy Rio @ Funtime
Double J's Jim Dandy

Huntleigh's Hand Jive

Norwood Color Me Zayne
Barnwoods On The Bright Side
Kup Clicked On A Cyber Hit

Lone Ridge's Ginger Mae
CitrusHill Never Forget The Dream
Reagan

Numark's Frederick of Salmar
Veritas Von Der Tetiaroa
Jeanniejo's The Almighty Samson
Norwood's To Infinity and Beyond
Indigo's Gwynnie

Norwood's Owl Love Ewe Like Crazy
KP's The Verdict Is In

Owner

Christine Carter
Kimberly Berkley
Kimberly Berkley
Buffy Cramer-Hammann
Ashley Brown

Jan Miller

Anne Headings
Lavada S Vanderheiden
April Adams
Kimberly Berkley
Wendy Bertsch
Cherie Kupish
Denise Langendorf
Cheri White

Shari T Goodfield
Sally Reardon
Cathy Mitchell

Jo Ann Ray

Justin Sims
Suzanne Johnstone
Nancy Curtis

Joyce Hargrove
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